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SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 
5775 Main Street 

Center Valley, PA  18034 
 
TO: Board of School Directors 
 
RE: Professional Conference Attendance  
 
DATE: January 27 2014 

 
Name Conference 

 
Location Date Days Substitute 

Cost 
Fund 

Source 
Total 
Cost 

(including 
cost for 

substitute) 
 

Richard Colelli Pennsylvania Technology Student 
Association Regional Conference 
Leadership and opportunities in technology 
innovation, design and engineering.  
Members apply STEM concepts through co-
curricular programs.  
 

Quakertown, PA 2/8/14 1 0.00 O 0.00 

Leah Christman 
 
Joan Takacs 
 
Ken Jordan 

2014 PETE&C Conference 
The Pennsylvania Educational Technology 
Expo and Conference (PETE&C) is a state-
wide event that provides quality programs 
focused on technology in the educational 
field.  Each year, hundreds of exhibitors 
showcase their latest technology products 
and services to the vast audience of 
teachers, administrators, technology 
directors, school; board members and 
more. 
 

Hershey, PA 2/9/14 
2/10/14 
2/11/14 
2/12/14 

4 0.00 L 1,974.00 



Funding Source:  (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther             
 

Richard Dreves 
 
Adrienne Searfoss 
 
Joan Takacs 

Keystone Assessments Networking 
Groups-Biology 
The purpose of the groups is to collaborate 
on best practices and lesson design with a 
goal of developing shareable resources.  
The participants will consider all aspects of 
the process: the actual course, the Keystone 
Exam, the supplemental instruction 
(remediation), and the Project Based 
Assessment. 
 

Schnecksville, PA 2/10/14 
3/17/14 
4/3/14 

1 
 
1 
 
3 

100.00 
 

100.00 
 

0.00 

L 
 

L 
 

L 

120.00 
 
120.00 
 
83.91 

Leigh Kern The Flipped Classroom: Practical 
Strategies to Successfully “Flip” Your 
Classroom 
Learn what the flipped model is, why it 
works, and get strategies for flipping your 
classroom. 
“…strategies to effectively utilize 
technology to reach your students outside 
the classroom and create a 24 hour 
learning community that meet the needs of 
learners at any level.” 
“You’ll leave this seminar with a wealth of 
practical ideas, increased confidence in 
meeting the needs of all your students, a 
connected network of professionals to assist 
you, and a list of resources that will help 
you start flipping your classroom.” 
 

Allentown, PA 2/19/14 1 100.00 L 351.84 



Funding Source:  (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther             
 

Todd Bergey 
 
Sue Knoll 

59th PASBO  
Annual Conference 
Learn to address strategies you can use in 
all facets of school business.  Reduce state, 
federal and local revenues combined with 
increases in mandated cost require you to 
develop cost reduction and revenue 
efficiency measures. 
 

Hershey, PA 3/11/14 
3/12/14 
3/13/14 
3/14/14 

4 
 
3 

0.00 
 

0.00 

L 
 

L 

939.00 
 
739.00 

Ken Jordan 
 
Tyler Kemp 

2014 A/CAPA Spring Conference 
Conference will provide information on the 
following topics: Summary of Child 
Accounting Reports, What should be 
required for student registration, School 
Calendar (Instructional time), Act 80, PIMS 
Update and Q&A, Legal Update, Zero 
Tolerance, Up Front Edits, Interscholastic 
Athletic Opp, Special Education Reporting, 
School Profile, School Calendar Fact 
Template, Education for Children and youth 
Experiencing Homelessness Program 
Overview, CTE, Safe School, AVTS/CTC 
Roundtable, HQT Reporting, Charter/Cyber 
School Information Session, Summary of 
Child Accounting Reports for Schools 4062-
PDE, Teacher Effectiveness, and COGNOS 
Reporting. 
  

Hershey, PA 3/19/14 
3/20/14 
3/21/14 

3 
 
3 

0.00 
 

0.00 

L 
 

L 

1,140.00 

Corry Robbins 2014 Pennsylvania School Library 
Association Conference  
This conference will equip me with new 
concepts and information on the state 
curriculum, evaluation instrument, library 
administration, literature and technology. 
 

Hershey, PA 5/1/14 
5/2/14 
5/3/14 

3 200.00 L 520.00 

 


