SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

5775 Main Street Center Valley, PA 18034

TO: Board of School Directors

RE: Professional Conference Attendance

DATE: January 27 2014

Name	Conference	Location	Date	Days	Substitute Cost	Fund Source	Total Cost (including cost for substitute)
Richard Colelli	Pennsylvania Technology Student Association Regional Conference Leadership and opportunities in technology innovation, design and engineering. Members apply STEM concepts through co- curricular programs.	Quakertown, PA	2/8/14	1	0.00	O	0.00
Leah Christman	2014 PETE&C Conference The Pennsylvania Educational Technology	Hershey, PA	2/9/14 2/10/14	4	0.00	L	1,974.00
Joan Takacs	Expo and Conference (PETE&C) is a state- wide event that provides quality programs		2/11/14 2/12/14				
Ken Jordan	focused on technology in the educational field. Each year, hundreds of exhibitors showcase their latest technology products and services to the vast audience of teachers, administrators, technology directors, school; board members and more.						

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

Richard Dreves	Keystone Assessments Networking Groups-Biology	Schnecksville, PA	2/10/14 3/17/14	1	100.00	L	120.00
Adrienne Searfoss	The purpose of the groups is to collaborate on best practices and lesson design with a		4/3/14	1	100.00	L	120.00
Joan Takacs	goal of developing shareable resources. The participants will consider all aspects of the process: the actual course, the Keystone Exam, the supplemental instruction (remediation), and the Project Based Assessment.			3	0.00	L	83.91
Leigh Kern	The Flipped Classroom: Practical Strategies to Successfully "Flip" Your Classroom Learn what the flipped model is, why it works, and get strategies for flipping your classroom. "strategies to effectively utilize technology to reach your students outside the classroom and create a 24 hour learning community that meet the needs of learners at any level." "You'll leave this seminar with a wealth of practical ideas, increased confidence in meeting the needs of all your students, a connected network of professionals to assist you, and a list of resources that will help you start flipping your classroom."	Allentown, PA	2/19/14	1	100.00	L	351.84

Todd Bergey	59 th PASBO Annual Conference	Hershey, PA	3/11/14 3/12/14	4	0.00	L	939.00
Sue Knoll	Learn to address strategies you can use in all facets of school business. Reduce state, federal and local revenues combined with increases in mandated cost require you to develop cost reduction and revenue efficiency measures.		3/13/14 3/14/14	3	0.00	L	739.00
Ken Jordan	2014 A/CAPA Spring Conference Conference will provide information on the	Hershey, PA	3/19/14 3/20/14	3	0.00	L	1,140.00
Tyler Kemp	following topics: Summary of Child Accounting Reports, What should be required for student registration, School Calendar (Instructional time), Act 80, PIMS Update and Q&A, Legal Update, Zero Tolerance, Up Front Edits, Interscholastic Athletic Opp, Special Education Reporting, School Profile, School Calendar Fact Template, Education for Children and youth Experiencing Homelessness Program Overview, CTE, Safe School, AVTS/CTC Roundtable, HQT Reporting, Charter/Cyber School Information Session, Summary of Child Accounting Reports for Schools 4062-PDE, Teacher Effectiveness, and COGNOS Reporting.		3/21/14	3	0.00	L	
Corry Robbins	2014 Pennsylvania School Library Association Conference This conference will equip me with new concepts and information on the state curriculum, evaluation instrument, library administration, literature and technology.	Hershey, PA	5/1/14 5/2/14 5/3/14	3	200.00	L	520.00